
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER II  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

1 23131001
NIRMALE RAHUL AJIT

UJWALA
B 28

22.00

143.00
6.50

22.00

146

44.00

289
6.57 PASS 23131001

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

2 23131005
KAMBLE SANIKA ARUN

Mayuri
C 20

22.00

140.00
6.36

22.00

152

44.00

292
6.64 PASS 23131005

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

3 23131006

JADHAV SHRIKANT
SHIVASHARAN

ANITA

C 20

22.00

145.00
6.59

22.00

157

44.00

302
6.86

PASS 23131006

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

4 23131018

MUNDE YOGESHWARI
VASANT

KALINDA

F 0

18.00

106.00
4.82

22.00

140

40.00

246
5.59 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131018

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

5 23131020

WAGH VARAD
VIDYASAGAR

SUNITA

D 16 F 0

19.00

114.00
5.18

22.00

137

41.00

251
5.70 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131020

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

6 23131023
PATIL SAKSHI GANESH

GITA
C+ 24

22.00

151.00
6.86

22.00

137

44.00

288
6.55 PASS 23131023

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00
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SEMESTER II  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

7 23131051

BHAGAT SUHANI
PANDURANG

SUNITA

C 20

22.00

149.00
6.77

22.00

173

44.00

322
7.32

PASS 23131051

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

8 23131063
MANE YOGESHWARI KIRAN

ALKA
F 0

18.00

106.00
4.82

22.00

123

40.00

229
5.20 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131063

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

9 23131068
PANDE SANKET RAVINDRA

YOGITA
F 0

18.00

118.00
5.36

22.00

151

40.00

269
6.11 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131068

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

10 23131072

PHARANDE SARTHAKI
DATTATRAYA

JAYASHREE

C 20

22.00

131.00
5.95

22.00

140

44.00

271
6.16

PASS 23131072

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

11 23131074

SURYAVANSHI DIGVIJAY
DIPAK

SHARMILA

F 0

18.00

122.00
5.55

22.00

142

40.00

264
6.00 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131074

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

12 23131076

SURYAWANSHI PRANAV
HANAMANT

SHILA

F 0

18.00

104.00
4.73

22.00

138

40.00

242
5.50 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131076

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00
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13 24131002

ANDHALE SANTOSH
BADRINATH

MAINA

A+ 30

22.00

172.00
7.82

22.00

167

44.00

339
7.70

PASS 24131002

Course Code EE3203

Credit(C) 3.00

14 24131003
KRIPA GAJANAN BAGADI

SUNITA
A+ 30

22.00

196.00
8.91

22.00

185

44.00

381
8.66 PASS 24131003

Course Code EE3203

Credit(C) 3.00

15 24131004

SAMRUDDHI MADHUKAR
BARKADE

nanda

C 20 B 21

22.00

145.00
6.59

22.00

148

44.00

293
6.66

PASS 24131004

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

16 24131005

HARSHAD ARJUN
BELPATRE

SWAPNALI

F 0 F 0 C 15

15.00

88.00
4.00

22.00

139

37.00

227
5.16 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131005

Course Code EE3201 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

17 24131006
KETAN CHILU BONDKHAL

meera
C 20 B+ 24

22.00

151.00
6.86

22.00

167

44.00

318
7.23 PASS 24131006

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

18 24131007
VEDANT SANDIP BUCHADE

RUPALI
A 27

22.00

182.00
8.27

22.00

184

44.00

366
8.32 PASS 24131007

Course Code EE3203

Credit(C) 3.00
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19 24131008
CHALKE AJINKYA ARUN

SEEMA
F 0 D 12

18.00

105.00
4.77

22.00

147

40.00

252
5.73 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131008

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

20 24131016
GURUKESH ASHOK GADE

ratnamala
D 16 C 15 C+ 18

22.00

138.00
6.27

22.00

149

44.00

287
6.52 PASS 24131016

Course Code EE3201 EE3202 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

21 24131023

OMRAJE SARJERAO
HAWALE

DHANASHRI

F 0 D 12 F 0 C 15

15.00

91.00
4.14

22.00

144

37.00

235
5.34 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131023

Course Code EE3201 EE3202 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

22 24131031
KADAM TEJAS SACHIN

dipika
F 0

18.00

117.00
5.32

22.00

156

40.00

273
6.20 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131031

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

23 24131037

KONDHAVALE TEJAS
KAILAS

MANGAL

B+ 32

22.00

154.00
7.00

22.00

169

44.00

323
7.34

PASS 24131037

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

24 24131044
MANDALE RUCHA MARUTI

rohini
F 0 F 0

15.00

90.00
4.09

22.00

73

37.00

163
3.70 FAIL 24131044

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00
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25 24131058
SHRAVANI RAJU PINGALE

vanita
C+ 24 B+ 24

22.00

171.00
7.77

22.00

166

44.00

337
7.66 PASS 24131058

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

26 24131061

SABALE SAKSHI
NITINKUMAR

aarati

C+ 24

22.00

142.00
6.45

22.00

149

44.00

291
6.61

PASS 24131061

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

27 24131063

RUSHITA MAHESHKUMAR
SAVAKHANDE

VARSHA

F 0 F 0 C+ 18

15.00

109.00
4.95

22.00

151

37.00

260
5.91 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131063

Course Code EE3201 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

28 24131064
SHINDE SEJAL SACHIN

SARIKA
F 0 F 0 C 15

15.00

98.00
4.45

16.00

101

31.00

199
4.52 FAIL 24131064

Course Code EE3201 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

29 24131065

SHINDE SHUBHAM
CHINTAMAN

maya

C+ 24 A+ 30 C+ 18

22.00

162.00
7.36

22.00

163

44.00

325
7.39

PASS 24131065

Course Code EE3201 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

30 24131066
SUTAR OM SATISH

shital
B+ 32 A 27

22.00

175.00
7.95

22.00

169

44.00

344
7.82 PASS 24131066

Course Code EE3201 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00
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31 24131067

WAGHAMODE MANGESH
VINOD

POONAM

B+ 32 C 15 F 0 C+ 18

19.00

134.00
6.09

22.00

149

41.00

283
6.43 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24131067

Course Code EE3201 EE3202 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

32 24131070

ZAMBRE SANIKA
BHANUDAS

lata

D 16 B 21 B 21

22.00

151.00
6.86

22.00

156

44.00

307
6.98

PASS 24131070

Course Code EE3201 EE3202 EE3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

33 24131071
SHREYA LAXMAN JADHAV

hema
C+ 24

22.00

155.00
7.05

22.00

148

44.00

303
6.89 PASS 24131071

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00

34 24132069
SUBHAM YADAV

DEWANTI DEVI
B+ 32

22.00

180.00
8.18

22.00

179

44.00

359
8.16 PASS 24132069

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4.00
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SEMESTER II  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

Total Students : 34

Courses :

 : Differential and Integral CalculusEE3201

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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